DeltaCap™ 电容器
1 of 1
Creation Date : November 16, 2021
(GMT)
B32300A4011A740 RoHS Reach Halogen Free Pb Free
用途
1- and 3-phase AC industrial applications
Power Factor Correction
产品 DeltaCap 1-phase
型 MKD440-I-1.4
状态 量产体制
尺寸
直径 63.5mm
仅为 64.5mm
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
电气特性
输出 [50Hz] 1.4kvar
输出 [60Hz] 1.7kvar
电容 23μF
额定电压 440VAC
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
其他
浸渍 Semi-dry biodegradable resin
绕组
特点
2-terminal design
integrated resistor
其他详细信息 请参照规格书
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.